
FUSE ACCESSORIES SELECTION GUIDE
A quick reference guide to selecting holders, blocks and clips for fuse applications

Fuseholder Type In- Line Fuseholders Panel Mount Fuse Enclosures
Circuit Board Mount Fuse 

Enclosures Fuse Blocks Fuse Clips

Circuit Connection Method Wire Wire Connector Terminals TH= Thru-Hole    SM= Surface Mount    CT= Wire Connector Terminal    QC= Quick Connect

Fuse Type Fuse Series

4.5×14.5 mm
(2AG)

208 / 209
225 / 229

150274 
150300 
150307 
150308

3452 Series Int. Shocksafe
345 Series Int. Shocksafe ( old )

245001 Solder QC
245002 Nema QC

286377 Fip Top

CT
TH
TH
QC

254 011 - 008
254 101, 254 121
254 131
254 201 - 208

TH
SM
TH
TH
TH

111501
111505
111506
111510
111512

TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

52100001009
51900001009
51800001009
523 Series
445 Series

5×20 mm

213 / 215
216 / 217
218 / 219XA
232 / 233
234 / 235
239 / 285
377 / 477
617 / 618

150274
150300
150307
150308
150315
150316

150317
150318
150319

PTF0080M
FH503

345  Shocksafe
3455 Int. Shocksafe

286677 Flip Top
800 / 801 / 802 / 821 Series

823 Series Snap-in
824 / 824 - 20 / 850 / 851 / 860 Series

870 Series Medical Grade

820/ 820-20 Series Mini Shocksafe
601
445

PTF030 / PTF035 / PTF040
PTF055 / PTF070

FH02A

TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

345121 Shocksafe
4450718 / 595 / 596
598 / 652
810 / 811 / 813 / 814
830 / 831 / 834
852 / 853 / 862
PTF045 / PTF050

TH
TH
TH
QC
CT
TH
CT

354252
445073
520 002, 520 101
520 003, 520 005
520 004
646 / 649 / 656
647

SM
CT
TH
TH
TH

658
PTF010 / PTF020
PTF015 / PTF065
PTF075 / PTF077
PTF078
FB55 / FB58

TH
TH
TH
TH

100 / 111 Series
04450001 / 00300210
5200001
52000001009

TH
TH
TH

NY61AP
OCT136
FC51

6.3×32 mm 
(3AB/3AG)

312
313
314
322
326
332

373 
505 
506 
508 
605

155 Series
150322 

445
PTF080 

LH61A800 
FH602 / FH604

3453 Series Int. Shocksafe
345 Series Int. Shocksafe (old)

342 Series Traditional
342006 Watertight

344 Series Snap / Panel Mount
348 Series Snap Mount

340 Series RF Shielded / Watertight

346877 Flip Top
342021 (FHN26W) Water Tight
342024 (FHN26G2) Drip Proof
342025 (FHN20G) Drip Proof

800 Series Shocksafe
801 / 802 / 803-01 Series

860 Series

TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

345101 Shocksafe
810 Series
811 Series
813 Series
814 Series
862 Series

CT
QC
QC
QC
CT

354 Series
35406
35408
35409
356 Series

CT
QC
QC
QC
QC

359 Series
OMN002
OMN004
OMN006
FB65 / FB66

CT
CT
CT
CT
TH
TH
TH
TH

101001 / 101002
101003 / 102064
121001 / 121002
121003 / 121004
102071
102076 / 102078
102079 / 102080
122083 / 122087

TH
TH
TH
CT
TH
TH

122088 / 122093
122090 / 100058
51800001009
101010
102074
10207101009
030201
0CT136

TE5 /
TR5® Fuse

303 / 369
370 / 372
373 / 374
382 / 383
385 / 392
395 / 396

397 / 398
400 / 662
663 / 664 
665 / 804 
807 / 808

570 Series

TH
TH

SM
TH
TH

571 0000 000
559 / 560 / 562 Series
564 Series
576 Series
556 / 557

Micro™ Fuse / 
TR3

262 / 268
269 / 272
273 / 274
278 / 279

282001 Front Mount Neoprene
282007 Front Mount Conductive 
282002 Rear Mount Neoprene

282008 Rear Mount Conductive 
280004 32V Indicating

TH
TH
TH
TH

281005 Vertical Silver
281007 Horizontal Silver
281008 Vertical Tin
281010 Horizontal Tin
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